SIMFLEKSTPVC SiYAH

TPVC

Konstrlksiyon

Kalinlik
Hatve

Galvaniz Klips / Tel

Cap Arahgi
Sicaklk Arahgr
Calisma Basinci
Standart Uzunluk
Renk

Paketleme

0,4mm-05mm-07mm

@50-76:20 mm
©80-140:25mm
@153 -500:30 mm
Kaplamali Celik Tel
©50-64:15mm
©70-140:18 mm
©153-315:20 mm
©325-500:24 mm

50- 500 mm

-40°C [ +70°C
+5000 Pa

6/10m

Siyah

Seffaf Plastik Poset
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